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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS I.—COLONIAL SECRETA ;T—continued.
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LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.
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VOTE No. 13—continued.
Asylums—continued.

Christchurch—continued.
Rations
Fuel and Light
Clothing and Bedding
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...

Hokitika—
Local Inspector
Medical Officer
Keeper and Clerk
Matron
Attendants and Servants—

6 Male Attendants at £120, 2 Female
Attendants at £65

Eations
Bedding and Clothing
Fuel andLight
Surgeon and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...

Dunedin—
Local Inspector #

...
Medical Officer
Eesidcnt Medical Superintendent
Superintendent
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Attendants and Servants—

17 Male Attendants, 1at £130,16 at £100;
Baker at £100, 0 Nurses at £50, Cookat
£50; 2 Laundresses, 1 at £50, 1 at £40

Eations
Fuel andLight
Bedding and Clothing
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous '...
Furniture

Contingencies

2,560
550
600
40
50

GOO

30
200
275
75

850
1,000

250
60
40
20

350

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
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0
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0
0
0
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70
80
81
82
81!
84

50
300
300
400
100
100

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

85
SO
87
SS
89
90
91
92

2,270
2,750

200
700

50
150

1,000
300

1,000

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote No. 13 ... 37,667 15 0

PRINTING AND STATIONERY.
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VOTE No. 14.
PuiSTING DepAETMENT—

Government Printer (also Storekeeper £75)
3 Overseers, 1 at £275, 1 at £240, 1 at

£195
2 Readers at £200
Book-keeper and Publishing Clerk
11 Compositors, 3 at £3 5s. per week, 8 at

£3 per week
3 Pressmen, 2 at £3 per week, 1 at £2 15s.

per week
3 Machinists, 1 at £195, 2 at £156
Engineer
Apprentices, Machine andErrand Boys, &e...

450

710
400
220

0

0
0
0

t)

0
(I

0

1,755 0 0
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455
507
195
750

0
0
0
0

0
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0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

