## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS I.—COL	ONIAL SE	CRETA	RY—co	ntin	ued	!. 		
Item.				1879–80.					
				£	s.	<b>d</b> .	£	s.	— d.
	LUNATIC ASYLUM	S—continue	₹.						
	VOTE No. 13—continued.								
	ASYLUMS—continued.								
	Christchurch—continued.			i					
61	Rations	•••	•••	2,560		0			
$62 \cdot 63$	Fuel and Light Clothing and Bedding	•••	•••	550 600		0			
64	Surgery and Dispensary	•••	•••	40	ő	0			
65	Wines, Spirits, Porter, an	d Ale	•••	50	0	0			
66	Necessaries, incidental an Hokitika—	d miscellane	ous	600	0	0			
67	Local Inspector	•••	***	30	0	0	1		
68 69	Medical Officer Keeper and Clerk	•••	***	200 275	0	0	1		
70 i	Matron	•••	•••	75	ő	0			
71	Attendants and Servants-	_				- 1	,		
	6 Male Attendants at	£120, 2	Female	0-0	^	ا			
70	Attendants at £65 Rations	•••	•••	850	0	0			
$\begin{bmatrix} 72 \\ 73 \end{bmatrix}$	Bedding and Clothing	•••	***	$\frac{1,000}{250}$	0	0			
74	Fuel and Light	•••	•••	60	ŏ	ŏ			
75	Surgeon and Dispensary	•••	•••	40	0	0			
76	Wines, Spirits, Porter, an	d Ale	•••	20	0	0			
77	Necessaries, incidental an	d miscellane	ous	350	0	0			
78	Dunedin— Local Inspector			50	0	0			
79	Medical Officer		•••	300	ő	ŏ			
80	Resident Medical Superin	tendent		300	0	0			
81	Superintendent	•••		400	0	0			
82	Clerk and Storekeeper	•••	•••	100	0	0			
83 84	Matron Attendants and Servants—		•••	100	U	٧			
01	17 Male Attendants, 1 a Baker at £100, 6 Nur	t £130, 16 a							
	£50; 2 Laundresses,			2,270	0	0			
85	Rations	•••	•••	2,750	0	0			
86 87	Fuel and Light Bedding and Clothing	•••	•••	200 700	0	0			
88	Surgery and Dispensary	•••		50	ő	O			
89	Wines, Spirits, Porter, and	d Ale		150	0	0			
90	Necessaries, incidental and	l miscellane	ous '	1,000	0	0			
91	Furniture Contingencies	•••	•••	300	0	0			
92	-	•••	•••	1,000	U				
	Total	Vote No. 1	l3			_	37,667	15	0
	PRINTING AND ST	ATIONERY	7.						
	VOTE No. 14.								
1	PRINTING DEPARTMENT— Government Printer (also	Storekeene	£75)	450	0	0			
2	3 Overseers, 1 at £275,			100	Ü	٦			
_	£195	•••		710	0	0			
3	2 Readers at £200	or Clark		400	0	0			
<b>4</b> 5	Book-keeper and Publishin 11 Compositors, 3 at £3		ak Sat	220	0	0			
ا "	£3 per week	os. her wee	, o at	1,755	0	0			
6	3 Pressmen, 2 at £3 per	week, 1 at	£2 15s.	_,	-	1			
	per week	•••		455	0	0			
7	3 Machinists, 1 at £195, 2	at £156		507	0	0			
8	Engineer Apprentices, Machine and	Errand Boy	s. &c	195 750	0	0			
	ripprenences, practitue and	wiremin Doly	~, ~~	, 50	J	9			